



\$~3
* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 540/2017**
UJJVAL CONSTRUCTIONS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Paliwal, Adv.

versus

LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Ankit Chaturvedi, Adv. (mobile no.
9711425439)

CORAM:
SH. RAKESH KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
09.04.2019

Heard.

Put up for further proceedings on 01.05.2019.

RAKESH KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 09, 2019
NR