

\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 540/2017**

UJJVAL CONSTRUCTIONS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Aliya Durafshan, Adv. (mobile no.
9654826849)

versus

LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Rohan Agrawal, Adv.

CORAM:

**MS. TWINKLE WADHWA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER**
03.02.2020

Joint document schedule is already filed. Admission/ denial completed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 02.03.2020 for further directions.

**TWINKLE WADHWA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 03, 2020/NR